
DATE
01-04-2025

06-04-2025

10-04-2025

14-04-2025

18-04-2025

20-04-2025

23-04 to 30/04-2025

26-04-2025

27-04-2025

29-04-2025

30-04-2025

DATE
10-06-2025

12-06-2025

16-06-2025

21-06-2025

23-06-2025

26-06-2025

28-06-2025

30-06-2025

DATE
01-07-2025

03-07-2025

04-07-2025

05-07-2025

06-07-2025

07-07-2025

09-07-2025

11-07-2025

12-07-2025

14-07 to 19-07-2025

 19-07-2025

26-07-2025

ACTIVITY
 

ACTIVITY
 

ACTIVITY
 NATIONAL DOCTOR'S DAY, LITERARYCLUB(ENGLISH & HINDI)

ST. THOMAS DAY (HOLIDAY)

EK PED MAA KE NAAM (PLANTATION DAY) MANAGER'S DAY

INVESTITURE CEREMONY, ACITIVITY (K.G.)

MUHARRAM (SUNDAY )

AGBM (XI & XII)

AGBM (VIII, IX & X)

AGBM (V, VI &VII ) FOLK DANCE (K.G.)

AGBM (I - IV)

PERIODIC TEST -I

ACTIVITY PAPER FLOWER (K.G.)

PTM, (KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS)

STAFF REPORTING & MEETING(ORIENTATIONPROGRAM)

WORLD DAY AGAINST CHILD LABOUR

SCHOOL REOPENS

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY, WORLD MUSIC DAY , GREEN DAY (K.G.)
HEALTH CLUB & ECO CLUB 

INTERNATIONAL OLYMPICS DAY

ANTI DRUGS DAY

KABIR DAS JAYANTI, (ACTIVITY)

AKSHAR AARAMBH DIWAS

NEW ACADEMIC SESSION BEGINS2025-2026(SPECIAL ASSEMBLY WITH
PRAYER SERVICE)
 RAM NAVAMI (SUNDAY)

MAHAVIR JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)

AMBEDKAR JAYANTI (HOLIDAY), CULTURAL UNITY DAY

GOOD FRIDAY (HOLIDAY)

EASTER (SUNDAY)

MONTHLY TEST

RED DAY - 

EARTH DAY

INTERNATIONAL DANCE DAY -

PARSHURAM JAYANTI 

NIRMALA CONVENT HR. SEC. SCHOOL, SIRONJ
ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER 2025-2026

JUL-25

JUN -25

APR -25



DATE
01-08-2025
02-08-2025
06-08-2025
07-08-2025
08-08-2025
09-08-2025
15-08-2025
16-08-2025
23-08-2025
26-08-2025

15-08 to 30-08-2025
27-08-2025
29-08-2025
15-08-2025

DATE
04-09-2025
05-09-2025
06-09-2025
08-09-2025
12-09-2025
14-09-2025

30-09 to 02-10-2025

DATE
01-10-2025
02-10-2025
04-10-2025
07-10-2025
10-10-2025
11-10-2025
15-10-2025
17-10-2025

18-10 to 22-10-2025
25-10-2025

27-10 to 31-10-2025

DATE
01-11-2025
05-11-2025
08-11-2025
11-11-2025
14-11-2025
15-11-2025
22-11-2025

24-11 to 29-11-2025
29-11-2025

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY
 

ACTIVITY
 

TEACHER'S DAY CELEBRATION
TEACHER'S DAY , MILAD-UN-NABI (HOLIDAY)
GRAND PARENTS DAY (KG)
TERM I EXAM BEGINS , INTERNATIONAL LITERACY DAY
ACTIVITY
HINDI DIWAS (SUNDAY)
MAHA ASHTAMI (DUSSHERA HOLIDAYS)

MADHYA PRADESH FOUNDATIONDAY , ACTIVITY(K.G.)
GURU NANAK JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)
SCHOOL ANNUAL DAY
NATIONAL EDUCATION DAY
CHILDREN'S DAY (CHILDREN'S FAIR)
BIRSA MUNDA JAYANTI(HOLIDAY)
YELLOW DAY (K.G.)
MONTHLY TEST
ACTIVITY (K.G.)

MAHA NAVAMI (DIOCESAN DAY)(HOLIDAY) , PEACE CLUB
GANDHI JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)
ACTIVITY (K.G.)
MAHARISHI VALMIKI JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)
WORLD SIGHT DAY, ACTIVITY (K.G.)
PTM
ABDUL KALAM JAYANTI

DIYA DECORATION ,
DIWALI HOLIDAYS
ACTIVITY
MONTHLY TEST

(STUDENTS TRIP)

MATHS & SCIENCE CLUB
ACTIVITY (K.G.)
HIROSHIMA DAY
ACTIVITY (K.G.)
RAKSHABANDHAN (HOLIDAY)
NAGASAKI DAY
INDEPENDENCE DAY, FANCY DRESS COMPETITIION (K.G.)
JANMASHTMI (HOLIDAY)
NATIONAL SPACE DAY , ACTIVITY WITH WASTE MATERIAL (K.G.)
MEDIA CLUB
MONTHLY TEST
GANESH CHATURTHI (HOLIDAY)
NATIONAL SPORTS DAY
ACTIVITY (K.G.)

OCT - 25

SEP - 25

AUG - 25

NOV - 25



DATE
01-12-2025
06-12-2025

08-12- to 13-12-2025
15-12 to 19-12-2025

20-12-2025
22-12-2025
23-12-2025
25-12-2025
27-12-2025
31-12-2025

DATE
01-01-2026
05-01-2026
09-01-2026
10-01-2026
12-01-2026
14-01-2026
17-01-2026
23-01-2026
24-01-2026
26-01-2026

27-01 to 31-01-2026

DATE
08-03-2026

11-03 TO 28-03-2026
23-03-2026
25-03-2026
27-03-2026
31-03-2026

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY

ACTIVITY

15-02-2026
23-02 to 07-03-2026

MAHASHIVRATRI (SUNDAY)
TERM -II EXAM 

NEW YEAR
PRE BOARD-II BEGIN( X & XII)
ACTIVITY(K.G.)
ACTIVITY (K.G.)
NATIONAL YOUTH DAY
MAKAR SANKRANTI (HOLIDAY)
ACTIVITY (K.G.)
VASANT PANCHAMI
PTM (X&XII)
REPUBLIC DAY
MONTHLY TEST

SOCIAL & CHARITY CLUB
ACTIVITY (K.G.)
PERIODIC TEST- II
PRE BOARD I(X & XII)
PTM
ACTIVITY (K.G.)
CHRISTMAS DAY CELEBRATION
CHRISTAMS (HOLIDAY)
INDUSTRIAL VISIT (CLASS XII)
WINTER HOLIDAYS, (TEACHER'S TRIP)

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY( SUNDAY)
SUMMER CAMP
ANNUAL RESULT(NURSERY TO K.G. II)
ANNUAL RESULT (1 TO IX & XI)
RAM NAVAMI (HOLIDAY)
MAHAVIR JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)

JAN - 26

FEB - 26

DEC - 25

MAR - 26


